4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 02
: 46

el
e
ati:

1130899F
0564970M
0468899F
1130892F
0468894M
0468902M
1130862M
0337862M
0468908F
0032832M
0327914M
0468905M
1272460F
0468935F
1130871F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
.7397" N Longitudine
11:46:34 GPS
11:46:34 +0
11:46:34 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| | DASB538C | 18.06 11:
| | DABOCO9A7 | 18.06 11:
| | DAD6CD6B | 18.06 11:
| |DB0176D2 | 18.06 11:
| | DAF7BFC5 | 18.06 11:
| | DASS5EGAG | 18.06 11:
| |IDBO1768E | 18.06 11
| |DA376E2F | 18.06 11
| |DA146DCD | 18.06 11
| | DA35B921 | 18.06 11:
| | DAEF94A9 | 18.06 11
| | DAD2A443 | 18.06 11
| | DAFDO8BAO | 18.06 11
| | DAFDOB6E | 18.06 11
| |DBOOFESF | 18.06 11

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 51117

Benzing 48907227 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Grigoriu Sorin

27°°38"

45.96"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

221151
90001144
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102390_1750247194.pdf

